Cawaja PropertyOwners Association (CPOA)

(Established in 1955, Incorporated in 1965)

2018 Membership Application - \$100 January 1 to December 31

Application and eligibility pursuant to section 23 of the Bylaws of the Cawaja PropertyOwners Association.

Member Name	
	(Last Name) (First Name)
	Please send us your email address!
Mailing Address Number & Street	
City & Province:	
Postal Code:	
Telephone:	
E-mail Address:	
Cawaja Address Number & Street	
P.O. Box	 #
City, Province	Tiny, Ontario
Postal Code	LOL 2JO
Or Plan & Lot	##
Telephone:	705
List of Other Registered Owners	1
	2
	3
	4

Please make cheque for \$100 payable to "Cawaja PropertyOwners Association" and mail to:

Cawaja PropertyOwners Association c/o Andrew Chomentowski

www.cpoa.ca

Cawaja PropertyOwners Association (CPOA)

(Established in 1955, Incorporated in 1965)

2289 Log Wood Court, Mississauga, ON L5C 3G2

Privacy Policy

The CPOA will keep member information strictly confidential and it will not be distributed or sold to any organization without the member's written authorization.

Questions? Please call

Andrew Chomentowski, Secretary905-270-0825 Janet Surgeoner-Marks, President 905-925-9462

NOTE-Your canceled cheque is the record of payment. A receipt will not be sent.